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Ausrichter : Sportakrobatik-Verband NRW, Hammer SC

Nr Disz.Alterskl. LK Name1 Name2 Name3 Name4 Verein Üb. ValueSchwierigkeitStrafe T1 T2 T3 T4 A1 A2 A3 A4 Endwert

1 W3Schüler VK Hannah Eilermann Emely Schoppe Laura  Rotärmel  KTV Lingen 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,000 7,600 6,900 7,100 7,300 5,500 5,500 6,000 5,900 22,900

2 W3bis 14 NK Lena Oehmke Mia Felber Lea Beyer  VfB Fallersleben 66,0 9,650 0,300 6,500 5,700 6,600 5,700 6,100 5,500 5,800 6,500 21,400

3 W3Schüler VK Sophia Taraman Sophia Güttler Lily Waren  Oldenb. Turnerbund 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,300 6,700 6,400 6,300 6,500 5,500 5,900 6,000 5,300 21,850

4 W3bis 14 NK Lona Hansen Sarina Wulf Janne Schmidt  Kieler Turnverein 63,0 9,550 0,100 7,000 6,000 6,700 6,900 7,000 7,000 7,000 6,800 23,250

5 W3Schüler VK Nele Ostermann Roberta Schütte Lara Heidenreich  KTV Lingen 1. Üb. 0,3 9,600 0,000 5,500 6,200 6,700 6,300 5,500 6,000 6,400 5,200 21,600

6 W3Schüler VK Anouk Richter Amy Schrage Luisa Pompe  TuS Bönen 1. Üb. 0,3 9,600 0,000 6,900 6,500 5,800 6,000 5,700 5,900 6,000 6,300 21,800

7 W3bis 14 NK Tabea Kunz Eske Riedel Lykka Mia Klingenberg  TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven 41,0 8,100 0,100 6,400 6,000 6,500 6,900 7,000 7,400 6,400 6,900 21,400

8 W3Schüler VK Hannah Pache Rabea Spieß Anouk  Janssen  KTV Lingen 1. Üb. 0,2 9,400 0,600 6,500 6,200 6,700 6,300 4,900 5,100 5,400 5,400 20,450

9 W3bis 14 NK Michelle Bindels Mona Hirtz Sophie Rauch  TKV Oberforstbach 47,0 8,700 0,300 5,800 5,700 5,800 6,200 5,900 5,800 5,600 5,400 19,900

10 MX Jugend VK Timo Freitag Lara Jäger   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven1. Üb. 0,4 9,800 0,000 7,200 7,100 6,800 6,400 6,300 7,100 7,300 6,600 23,600

11 MX Jugend VK Alexander Hauk Katharina Ganke   LZSA Düsseldorf 1. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 7,900 7,600 7,500 7,400 7,900 8,000 7,900 7,100 25,450

14 W3bis 14 NK Luzie Els Nele Ungruh Joy Fiekers KTV Lingen 49,0 8,900 0,000 6,000 5,800 6,500 6,700 6,000 6,700 6,400 6,700 21,700

15 W3Jugend VK Swantje Buse Daulina Sheremeti Lisa Sheremeti  TuS BW Lohne 1. Üb. 0,3 9,600 1,900 7,500 7,400 7,200 6,500 6,500 6,300 7,300 6,300 21,400

15a W3bis 14 NK Dana Mählmann Alexandra Hackmann Charlotte Nordlohe TuS BW Lohne 48,0 8,800 0,000 6,800 6,700 6,400 6,800 6,300 6,800 6,600 6,200 22,000

16 W3Jugend VK A. Kazakovskaja Nicole Rein Beeke Damaschke  Vfl Weiße Elf Nordhorn 1. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 7,500 7,200 7,100 6,500 7,900 6,900 7,400 7,200 24,450

17 W3bis 14 NK Jana  Pannewig Julia Jedrzejczak Luzi Pannewig  Hammer SC 57,0 9,300 0,300 6,000 5,800 6,200 6,500 6,700 6,300 6,300 5,700 21,400

18 W3Jugend VK Annabel Bergmann Lena Glasmann Jette Kreuzkamp  OSC Damme 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,000 7,900 7,500 7,700 7,400 7,600 6,600 7,600 7,100 24,950

19 W3bis 14 NK Jaquelina  Djalilova Anna  Grass Xenia Chesler  LZSA Düsseldorf 71,0 9,750 0,000 7,600 7,600 7,000 7,400 7,800 7,600 7,500 7,300 24,800

20 W3Jugend VK Nina Strutz Paula Haeffs Carla Gerresheim  TG Neuss 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,400 6,400 6,800 5,900 5,800 6,000 5,300 5,400 6,300 21,450

20a W3Jugend VK Maria Daum Lisa Runge Josephine Krieger  KTV Lingen 1. Üb. 0,3 9,600 0,000 7,500 7,200 7,600 7,200 6,900 6,200 6,000 6,700 23,400

21 W3Jugend VK Ronja  Hegener Lucia Kiene Anna Elea  Kiene  Hammer SC 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,000 7,300 7,000 7,400 7,000 6,900 6,900 6,800 6,400 24,000

23 W3Jugend VK Luisa Stuntebeck Larissa Stuntebeck Jeltje Thal  Oldenb. Turnerbund 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,600 7,400 6,800 6,900 6,600 6,700 6,100 7,100 6,200 22,700

24 W3über 14 NK Luisa Reich Svenja Rossig Tabea  Harnack  TSG Wismar 75,0 9,850 0,000 7,300 6,900 7,400 7,300 6,100 6,700 6,400 5,900 23,400

25 W2Jugend VK Lisa-Marie Heseding Alina Lönnecke   TuS BW Lohne 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,000 8,400 8,300 8,100 7,800 7,500 7,800 8,500 7,900 26,050

26 W2Jugend VK Isabell  Ulrich Malena  Ustimenko   LZSA Düsseldorf 1. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,000 7,800 7,700 7,500 7,600 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,400 25,650

27 W3über 14 NK Chiara Schubert Annika  Janowitz Stefanie Reimer  KSV 02 Gütersloh 53,0 9,100 0,000 6,300 5,300 5,800 6,000 6,300 5,900 5,600 5,800 20,850

29 W3über 14 NK Celina Heinze Theresa Wunsch Franka Janssen  TG Neuss 62,0 9,550 0,600 4,900 5,400 5,900 5,700 5,800 5,400 5,500 6,400 20,150

30 W2Jugend VK Joelina Plock Laura Prüfer   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven1. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,300 7,300 7,400 7,300 7,300 7,300 7,300 7,300 7,300 24,300

31 W2Jugend VK Pia Schumacher Alexandra Hepting   TKV Oberforstbach 1. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 7,600 7,300 7,200 6,900 7,100 7,200 6,800 7,600 24,400

32 W3über 14 NK Lea Dunkelmann Beate Krumbiegel Lilly Löbsin  SV Warnemünde 65,0 9,600 0,000 7,300 7,100 7,300 7,000 6,500 6,700 6,900 7,300 23,600

33 W2Jugend VK Margarita  Petriachin Denise  Stocker   LZSA Düsseldorf 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,300 7,400 7,500 7,500 7,700 7,300 7,500 7,900 8,200 24,900
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34 W3über 14 NK Lidia Miller Carina Dmitrak Maureen Hörnschemeyer OSC Damme 56,0 9,300 0,000 6,000 6,000 6,900 6,300 6,800 6,000 6,600 7,000 22,150

35 W2Jugend VK Shirley Klier Rima Solh   Vfl Schwerin 1. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,600 7,700 8,000 7,800 7,800 8,300 7,300 8,000 8,100 25,250

36 W2Jugend VK Saskia Schumacher Anna Strutz   TG Neuss 1. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,600 5,800 6,000 6,300 5,600 6,500 6,500 6,300 7,000 21,800

37 W3über 14 NK Helena Seemann Hannah Raschke Leonie Aßhoff  Hammer SC 56,0 9,300 0,600 5,900 5,000 5,300 5,700 5,500 6,500 6,000 6,300 20,350

38 W2Jugend VK Annalena Kunz Kim Weickert   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven1. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,000 8,000 8,500 8,400 8,500 8,700 8,300 8,900 8,000 26,950

39 W3über 14 NK Clara S. OffenhäusserAnna-Lena Funk Emma Scheen  TKV Oberforstbach 52,0 9,100 0,000 5,600 5,200 6,000 5,000 6,000 6,400 6,500 6,400 20,900

40 W2Jugend VK Camille Herrmann Lilly Kutta   Vfl Schwerin 1. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 9,000 9,000 9,100 8,600 9,400 9,400 9,600 9,200 28,400

42 W3über 14 NK Jordis Kelch Carlotta Engelmann Emma Vedder  VfB Fallersleben 64,0 9,600 0,000 6,400 6,400 6,600 6,900 6,700 6,900 6,300 6,200 22,600

43 MX Junioren 1 VK A. Dechtyarenko Kristina  Grin   LZSA Düsseldorf 1. Üb.80,0 10,000 0,000 7,300 7,800 7,900 8,200 8,500 8,600 8,500 7,800 26,350

44 W3über 14 NK Celine  Müller Farina  Kemper Johanna  Gödde  Hammer SC 55,0 9,200 0,000 5,100 5,000 5,300 5,400 6,400 6,400 6,400 5,600 20,800

45 M4 Junioren 1 VK Alexander  Jakovlev Kirill  Mill Johannes  Belovencev Andreas  Felker LZSA Düsseldorf 1. Üb.83,0 10,000 0,000 7,100 8,000 7,200 7,700 8,300 7,700 7,400 7,900 25,250

46 W3Junioren 1 VK Ellen Kreuzkamp Kim Bavendiek Janine Anton-Reginold  OSC Damme 1. Üb.66,0 9,650 0,000 7,000 7,400 7,600 7,300 7,700 7,900 7,800 7,400 24,750

47 W3über 14 NK Magdalena Aliaga Annika Klompmaker Lina Skwirblies  Vfl Weiße Elf Nordhorn 68,0 9,700 0,100 7,100 7,000 7,300 6,600 7,300 7,300 6,800 6,900 23,750

48 W3Junioren 1 VK Michelle  Mausolf Antonia  Ristedt Gofrahn  Solh  Vfl Schwerin 1. Üb.90,0 10,000 0,000 8,700 8,900 8,900 8,400 8,700 9,200 9,500 9,300 28,050

50 W3Junioren 1 VK Alina Heinowski Roméa Güttler Anna Hannemann  Oldenb. Turnerbund 1. Üb.70,0 9,750 0,000 6,600 7,600 7,600 7,600 7,700 7,300 7,400 6,700 24,700

51 W3Junioren 1 VK Lisa Rutenkolk Rebecca  Schuppenies Hanna Runge  Vfl Schwerin 1. Üb.75,0 9,850 0,000 8,400 8,200 8,000 8,000 8,700 8,400 8,200 8,900 26,500

52 W3über 14 NK Zoe Wigger Alessa Oldörp Kiara Oldörp  TAV Selmsdorf 28,0 6,000 3,000 7,700 8,500 8,100 8,100 6,300 6,600 5,800 5,600 17,150

53 W2Junioren 1 VK Imke  Wortmann Kim  Janssen   KTV Lingen 1. Üb.68,0 9,700 0,000 6,600 7,600 7,300 7,600 7,900 7,600 6,900 7,300 24,600

54 W3über 14 NK Hanna Dödtmann Klara Schumacher Rieke Tabeling  TuS BW Lohne 59,0 9,400 0,000 6,700 5,700 6,400 6,000 7,000 6,900 6,400 7,000 22,550

55 W2Junioren 1 VK Julia Neumann Noel E. Bohmann   Vfl Schwerin 1. Üb.73,0 9,800 0,000 7,800 8,000 8,100 7,500 8,000 8,300 8,500 8,900 26,100

56 W2Junioren 1 VK Ricarda Breuer Lena Dedem   TKV Oberforstbach 1. Üb.67,0 9,650 0,600 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,700 7,000 7,600 7,400 7,700 22,550

57 W3über 14 NK Marle Mannebeck Katha Schulz Nora Gruler  Kieler Turnverein 74,0 9,850 1,300 6,200 5,700 6,200 6,200 6,500 7,100 7,000 6,500 21,500

58 W2Junioren 1 VK Leonie Schabram Lysann Höffer   KSV 02 Gütersloh 1. Üb.60,0 9,500 0,000 7,100 7,800 8,100 7,300 8,200 8,200 8,100 8,100 25,200

60 W2Junioren 1 VK Christina Koch Linn Wollschläger   KTV Lingen 1. Üb.44,0 8,400 0,000 6,300 7,000 7,000 6,000 7,000 6,900 6,700 7,400 22,000

61 W3Junioren 2 VK Leonie Möller Ann-Christin NordlohneMoira Wöhrmann  TuS BW Lohne 1. Üb.81,0 9,250 0,000 6,700 7,600 7,000 6,800 7,500 7,600 8,000 7,300 23,700

62 W3über 14 NK Lenne Waschko Celine Rohde Laura Schreitling  Kieler Turnverein 72,0 9,800 0,000 7,000 6,200 6,600 6,500 6,400 6,800 7,100 6,500 23,000

64 W2bis 14 NK Diana König Lia Janßen   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven 58,0 9,400 0,000 7,500 7,200 7,100 6,600 7,600 7,400 7,200 6,600 23,850

65 W2Junioren 2 VK Sophie Kahlert Lara Kruse   KTV Lingen 1. Üb.54,0 8,200 0,000 6,900 7,300 6,900 6,300 7,700 7,800 7,800 7,100 22,850

66 W2Junioren 2 VK Giulia Ritter Anouk Richter   TuS Bönen 1. Üb.68,0 8,900 0,000 5,800 6,400 6,800 5,900 7,500 7,700 7,400 7,500 22,550

67 W2bis 14 NK Karoline Reimche Elen Fot   LZSA Düsseldorf 79,0 9,950 0,000 7,400 7,100 7,200 6,900 6,300 7,000 7,300 6,500 23,850

68 W2Junioren 2 VK Nina Hülsmann Lea Berner   TuS BW Lohne 1. Üb.57,0 8,300 0,000 6,000 6,800 7,000 6,500 7,600 7,500 7,800 7,000 22,500

69 W2bis 14 NK Alicia Kira Yildiz Miriam Gamisch   Kieler Turnverein 70,0 9,750 0,000 8,100 7,800 7,500 8,000 7,500 7,300 7,700 7,000 25,050

70 MX Senioren VK Florian Schabram Patricia Goldkuhle   KSV 02 Gütersloh 1. Üb.94,0 8,700 0,000 5,900 5,900 5,800 4,900 6,700 6,900 6,800 6,900 21,400

71 W3Senioren VK Maike Brahms Vanessa Ziesenitz Franziska Ziesenitz  Kieler Turnverein 1. Üb.63,0 7,100 0,000 6,000 6,600 6,900 5,900 6,500 7,300 6,900 6,600 20,150

72 W2bis 14 NK Arianna Müller Annika Schmidt Werler TV 56,0 9,300 0,800 5,500 6,000 6,200 6,200 6,300 6,500 6,000 6,400 20,950

73 W3Senioren VK Sophie Kahlert Louisa Meyer Lara Kruse  KTV Lingen 1. Üb.76,0 7,800 0,000 6,900 7,000 7,200 7,000 7,200 6,500 7,400 7,000 21,900

74 W2über 14 NK Beate Krumbiegel Lilly Löbsin   SV Warnemünde 75,0 9,850 0,000 7,400 8,000 7,400 7,900 6,900 6,700 6,300 6,400 24,050

75 W3Senioren VK Anna Schabram Victoria Svonarev Sofia Mehdi  KSV 02 Gütersloh 1. Üb.80,0 8,000 0,300 5,900 6,400 6,100 5,800 6,000 5,900 6,000 6,700 19,700

76 PM Schüler VK Alex  Melchior    LZSA Düsseldorf 64,0 8,000 0,500 7,500 7,000 6,600 6,700 7,900 6,800 7,000 6,900 21,300

77 W2über 14 NK Ronja Müller Celine Rohde   Kieler Turnverein 65,0 9,600 0,000 7,600 7,300 7,500 8,000 6,800 6,800 6,800 6,500 23,950

78 PWSchüler VK Jette Kreuzkamp    OSC Damme 47,0 7,700 0,000 7,700 7,000 7,500 7,600 7,200 7,000 7,100 7,200 22,400



79 W2über 14 NK Vanessa Evers Leonie Pukowiec SAV Lünen 05 72,0 9,800 0,000 6,300 6,000 6,700 7,000 6,200 6,200 6,200 6,600 22,500

80 PWSchüler VK Emily Graumann    Kieler Turnverein 49,0 7,900 0,400 6,100 6,100 6,200 5,600 6,900 7,400 6,500 6,800 20,450

81 PWSchüler VK Franka Schröder    TG Neuss 52,0 8,000 0,000 5,200 5,400 5,200 4,400 6,100 6,400 5,900 6,600 19,450

82 W2über 14 NK Ina  Zängler Fabienne Kotulla   KSV 02 Gütersloh 67,0 9,650 0,600 7,000 6,800 7,000 6,700 7,100 7,500 6,500 7,000 23,000

83 PWSchüler VK Joh. ter Haseborg    Oldenb. Turnerbund 58,0 8,000 0,700 7,000 6,400 6,900 6,800 8,000 7,600 8,100 7,600 21,950

84 W2über 14 NK Pia Schulz Pauline Hagedorn   SV Warnemünde 73,0 9,800 0,000 7,700 8,200 7,600 7,400 7,700 7,000 7,400 6,700 24,650

85 PWSchüler VK Lynn Nguyen    TG Neuss 61,0 8,000 0,300 5,800 6,400 5,800 5,300 6,700 7,400 6,400 6,200 20,050

86 PWSchüler VK Fabienne Eschweiler    TKV Oberforstbach 59,0 8,000 0,000 7,600 7,300 7,900 7,400 8,000 7,500 7,200 8,000 23,250

87 W2über 14 NK Gizem Sabanci Lucie Rittscher   Hammer SC 67,0 9,650 0,700 5,000 5,600 6,000 6,000 6,200 6,600 6,300 6,200 21,000

88 PWSchüler VK Jeltje Thal    Oldenb. Turnerbund 50,0 8,000 0,000 7,200 7,600 7,800 7,800 8,100 7,600 8,200 7,900 23,700

89 W2über 14 NK Alina Ahrling Johanna Lange   OSC Damme 61,0 9,500 0,000 6,100 6,500 7,000 7,000 7,200 7,400 6,600 7,200 23,450

92 PWJugend VK Maike Brahms    Kieler Turnverein 60,0 9,500 0,500 6,900 7,300 7,400 7,000 7,500 8,100 7,700 7,700 23,850

93 PWJugend VK Laura Karczmarzyk    Oldenb. Turnerbund 60,0 9,400 0,000 6,400 7,400 7,000 6,400 8,300 7,900 8,000 7,400 24,050

95 PWJugend VK Katharina Kublik    TuS Bönen 69,0 9,700 0,000 5,800 6,100 6,300 5,800 6,900 6,600 6,000 7,000 22,400

96 PWJugend VK Manon Ziemer    Oldenb. Turnerbund 56,0 9,300 0,300 6,600 7,000 6,900 6,900 7,600 7,900 7,300 7,600 23,500

97 W2über 14 NK Charlotte Martin Lina Meißmer   MTV Ilten 64,0 9,600 0,000 6,800 7,400 7,400 7,000 7,100 6,900 6,800 7,200 23,800

98 PWJugend VK Pia Schumacher    TKV Oberforstbach 55,0 9,200 0,000 7,000 7,400 7,800 7,500 7,800 7,600 7,500 7,500 24,200

99 W2über 14 NK Saphira Röwe Fiena John   Kieler Turnverein 61,0 9,500 0,000 7,000 6,400 6,600 6,100 6,600 6,900 6,400 7,000 22,750

100 PM Junioren VK Marcel Nicolaus    Hammer SC 42,0 7,200 0,300 6,000 6,700 7,000 6,700 7,300 7,100 6,100 6,900 20,600

101 PWJunioren VK Ricarda Breuer    TKV Oberforstbach 80,0 9,500 0,000 6,900 7,200 7,800 7,300 8,000 8,000 7,800 7,900 24,700

102 W2über 14 NK Carolyn Schönefeldt Henrike Bettmann   MTV Ilten 71,0 9,750 0,600 6,300 7,000 7,300 6,500 6,800 6,700 6,600 6,900 22,650

103 PWJunioren VK Nele  Basler    TSG Wismar 98,0 9,950 0,000 7,400 7,200 7,900 7,600 7,900 8,700 8,300 8,400 25,800

104 W2über 14 NK Lena Düsterhöft Naya Ruppin   TAV Selmsdorf 43,0 8,300 0,000 6,600 6,300 6,000 5,900 6,700 6,900 7,100 6,400 21,250

105 PWJunioren VK Laura Kratzenberg    TKV Oberforstbach 82,0 9,550 0,300 7,200 7,300 7,500 6,800 7,900 7,200 7,400 7,800 24,100

106 W3Schüler VK Sophia Taraman Sophia Güttler Lily Waren  Oldenb. Turnerbund 2. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,100 6,300 6,700 6,200 5,800 6,900 6,100 6,500 6,600 22,700

107 W2über 14 NK Marle Mannebeck Nora Gruler   Kieler Turnverein 70,0 9,750 0,000 7,600 6,800 7,100 7,700 6,600 7,500 6,900 7,300 24,200

108 W3Jugend VK Luisa Stuntebeck Larissa Stuntebeck Jeltje Thal  Oldenb. Turnerbund 2. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,300 7,300 6,800 7,400 7,600 7,800 7,200 7,000 7,300 24,300

109 W2über 14 NK Sandra Lübbehusen Amelie Schubert   OSC Damme 64,0 9,600 0,000 7,600 8,100 7,600 8,100 8,200 7,700 7,500 7,800 25,200

110 W3Junioren 1 VK Alina Heinowski Roméa Güttler Anna Hannemann  Oldenb. Turnerbund 2. Üb.50,0 9,500 0,000 6,600 7,000 7,600 7,200 7,500 6,700 7,700 7,500 24,100

111 W2über 14 NK Lea Dunkelmann Sidney Bartels   SV Warnemünde 64,0 9,600 0,600 7,100 7,400 7,300 6,800 7,400 6,900 7,300 7,200 23,450

116 M2 über 14 NK Matti Storm Simon Graumann   Kieler Turnverein 76,0 9,900 0,000 6,500 6,900 6,100 6,500 7,000 7,700 7,000 7,200 23,500

112 MX über 14 NK Aurelia Bollow Simon Graumann   Kieler Turnverein 77,0 9,850 0,000 8,400 7,700 7,800 8,100 7,800 7,700 7,600 7,500 25,450

117 M2 über 14 NK Martin Belitzer Oskar Wozniak   ASV Heros Dortmund 80,0 10,000 0,000 5,700 5,500 5,500 5,600 6,500 6,900 6,400 6,600 22,100

113 MX über 14 NK Jan Stanczyk Lina Wark   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven 77,0 9,900 0,000 6,300 7,100 6,600 7,000 7,200 7,400 6,400 7,400 24,000

118 M2 über 14 NK Johannes Mach Fernando Vogt   TKV Oberforstbach 76,0 9,900 0,000 5,500 6,000 5,200 6,000 5,400 5,300 5,200 5,500 21,000

114 MX über 14 NK Edgar Krumbiegel Yaiza Kunkat   SV Warnemünde 78,0 9,950 0,000 7,300 7,500 7,100 7,000 7,200 6,600 7,000 6,800 24,050

119 M2 über 14 NK Alexander Ulrich Patrick Meister   Kieler Turnverein 75,0 9,850 0,000 6,300 7,100 6,800 6,200 6,500 7,100 6,200 6,000 22,750

115 MX über 14 NK Patrick Meister Lenne Waschko Kieler Turnverein 73,0 9,800 0,000 7,600 6,700 7,000 6,800 6,500 7,200 7,000 6,800 23,600

120 W3Schüler VK Hannah Eilermann Emely Schoppe Laura  Rotärmel  KTV Lingen 2. Üb. 0,8 10,000 0,000 6,800 7,500 7,200 7,300 7,000 7,000 7,400 6,500 24,250

121 MX Junioren 1 VK A. Dechtyarenko Kristina  Grin   LZSA Düsseldorf 2. Üb.70,0 10,000 0,000 6,800 6,700 7,000 7,400 7,000 7,700 6,500 6,700 23,750

123 M4 Junioren 1 VK A. Jakovlev Kirill  Mill Johannes  Belovencev Andreas  Felker LZSA Düsseldorf 2. Üb.71,0 10,000 0,000 7,400 7,000 7,600 8,000 7,600 7,500 7,900 7,300 25,050



124 W3Schüler VK Nele Ostermann Roberta Schütte Lara Heidenreich  KTV Lingen 2. Üb. 0,4 9,800 0,000 6,000 6,700 6,100 5,800 5,700 6,500 6,000 6,700 22,100

125 W3Junioren 1 VK Ellen Kreuzkamp Kim Bavendiek Janine Anton-Reginold  OSC Damme 2. Üb.44,0 9,200 0,000 6,900 7,900 7,500 7,800 7,900 8,000 7,700 7,700 24,650

126 W3Schüler VK Anouk Richter Amy Schrage Luisa Pompe  TuS Bönen 2. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,000 6,500 6,400 6,900 6,500 6,800 7,500 7,500 7,500 24,000

127 W3Junioren 1 VK Michelle  Mausolf Antonia  Ristedt Gofrahn  Solh  Vfl Schwerin 2. Üb.73,0 10,000 0,000 8,200 8,700 8,500 8,600 8,500 8,800 8,600 7,800 27,100

128 W3Schüler VK Hannah Pache Rabea Spieß Anouk  Janssen  KTV Lingen 2. Üb. 0,4 9,800 0,000 7,100 6,900 7,200 6,900 6,500 6,500 6,300 7,300 23,300

130 MX Jugend VK Timo Freitag Lara Jäger   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven2. Üb. 0,4 9,800 0,000 7,200 7,200 7,900 7,700 7,300 7,900 6,900 6,900 24,350

131 W3Junioren 1 VK Lisa Rutenkolk Rebecca Schuppenies Hanna Runge  Vfl Schwerin 2. Üb.59,0 9,700 0,000 6,800 6,900 6,900 7,100 7,700 8,000 8,200 7,900 24,550

132 MX Jugend VK Alexander Hauk Katharina Ganke   LZSA Düsseldorf 2. Üb. 0,5 10,000 0,000 7,500 6,900 7,800 7,900 7,000 7,600 6,800 7,500 24,900

133 W2Junioren 1 VK Imke  Wortmann Kim  Janssen   KTV Lingen 2. Üb.46,0 9,300 0,000 6,800 7,200 7,200 7,500 7,200 7,200 6,900 6,900 23,550

135 W2Junioren 1 VK Julia Neumann Noel E. Bohmann   Vfl Schwerin 2. Üb.62,0 9,800 0,000 6,100 6,600 6,500 6,800 8,300 8,200 7,300 7,900 24,400

136 W3Jugend VK Swantje Buse Daulina Sheremeti Lisa Sheremeti  TuS BW Lohne 2. Üb. 1,0 10,000 0,000 6,200 6,400 6,900 6,800 7,700 7,800 7,200 7,000 24,050

137 W2Junioren 1 VK Ricarda Breuer Lena Dedem   TKV Oberforstbach 2. Üb.50,0 9,500 0,300 6,600 6,000 6,300 6,200 7,000 7,200 7,000 7,200 22,550

138 W3Jugend VK A. Kazakovskaja Nicole Rein Beeke Damaschke  Vfl Weiße Elf Nordhorn 2. Üb. 1,0 10,000 0,300 6,900 7,300 7,700 7,300 7,600 7,700 7,600 6,900 24,600

139 W2Junioren 1 VK Leonie Schabram Lysann Höffer   KSV 02 Gütersloh 2. Üb.52,0 9,550 0,000 7,000 6,500 6,800 7,200 7,400 7,300 7,900 7,000 23,800

140 W3Jugend VK Annabel Bergmann Lena Glasmann Jette Kreuzkamp  OSC Damme 2. Üb. 1,0 10,000 0,000 7,000 7,700 7,800 7,600 8,000 8,000 7,000 7,500 25,400

141 W2Junioren 1 VK Christina Koch Linn Wollschläger   KTV Lingen 2. Üb.39,0 8,800 0,000 6,500 6,300 6,500 6,200 7,000 6,800 7,800 6,600 22,100

142 W3Jugend VK Nina Strutz Paula Haeffs Carla Gerresheim  TG Neuss 2. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,200 5,100 5,500 6,100 5,700 6,600 6,800 6,400 6,900 22,100

142aW3Jugend VK Maria Daum Lisa Runge Josephine Krieger  KTV Lingen 2. Üb. 0,4 9,800 0,000 7,000 7,200 7,300 6,800 7,000 7,000 6,800 7,700 23,900

143 W3Junioren 2 VK Leonie Möller Ann-Christin NordlohneMoira Wöhrmann  TuS BW Lohne 2. Üb.59,0 8,400 0,000 6,500 7,100 7,300 7,500 7,400 7,700 7,400 6,900 23,000

144 W3Jugend VK Ronja  Hegener Lucia Kiene Anna Elea  Kiene  Hammer SC 2. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,000 6,700 6,700 6,800 6,900 7,300 7,600 7,000 7,100 23,950

147 W2Junioren 2 VK Sophie Kahlert Lara Kruse   KTV Lingen 2. Üb.46,0 7,600 0,000 7,000 6,100 6,800 6,800 7,100 7,000 7,500 6,500 21,450

148 W2Jugend VK Lisa-Marie Heseding Alina Lönnecke   TuS BW Lohne 2. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 7,600 7,800 7,800 8,000 7,300 7,800 7,900 7,500 25,450

149 W2Junioren 2 VK Giulia Ritter Anouk Richter   TuS Bönen 2. Üb.53,0 8,100 0,000 6,800 6,500 6,400 6,300 7,100 6,700 6,500 6,500 21,150

150 W2Jugend VK Isabell  Ulrich Malena  Ustimenko   LZSA Düsseldorf 2. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 7,100 6,800 6,600 6,300 7,500 6,800 6,000 7,400 23,800

151 W2Junioren 2 VK Nina Hülsmann Lea Berner   TuS BW Lohne 2. Üb.35,0 8,000 0,000 6,000 5,900 5,600 6,000 6,900 6,900 6,600 7,200 20,850

153 W3Senioren VK Maike Brahms Vanessa Ziesenitz Franziska Ziesenitz  Kieler Turnverein 2. Üb.50,0 6,500 0,000 5,700 6,500 6,000 6,500 6,400 7,500 7,400 7,100 20,000

155 W3Senioren VK Sophie Kahlert Louisa Meyer Lara Kruse  KTV Lingen 2. Üb.42,0 6,100 0,000 6,700 7,000 7,100 7,600 7,000 7,700 7,200 8,500 20,600

156 W2Jugend VK Pia Schumacher Alexandra Hepting   TKV Oberforstbach 2. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 6,000 5,600 5,900 6,200 6,100 6,500 7,000 6,500 22,450

157 W3Senioren VK Anna Schabram Victoria Svonarev Sofia Mehdi  KSV 02 Gütersloh 2. Üb.44,0 6,200 0,000 4,800 5,800 5,300 5,300 6,500 6,100 6,300 5,500 17,700

158 W2Jugend VK Margarita  Petriachin Denise  Stocker   LZSA Düsseldorf 2. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,000 7,400 7,400 6,400 7,000 7,500 6,500 7,000 7,400 24,400

159 MX Senioren VK Florian Schabram Patricia Goldkuhle   KSV 02 Gütersloh 2. Üb.86,0 8,300 0,000 6,000 6,400 6,800 7,000 6,800 7,000 7,000 7,800 21,900

161 W2Jugend VK Saskia Schumacher Anna Strutz   TG Neuss 2. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,100 5,500 5,600 5,600 6,200 6,000 6,500 5,700 6,700 21,750

162 W2Jugend VK Annalena Kunz Kim Weickert   TSR Ol. Wilhelmshaven2. Üb. 0,6 10,000 0,000 9,000 9,000 8,500 8,500 8,500 7,700 8,600 8,400 27,200

163 W2Jugend VK Camille Herrmann Lilly Kutta   Vfl Schwerin 2. Üb. 0,7 10,000 0,000 8,400 8,000 8,400 8,000 8,700 9,200 8,700 9,400 27,150


